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!ô5¿

Mill Creek

Lolo Creek

Traveler's Rest

2013 Lolo
Creek

Complex

1988
Lolo

Creek

1992
No Name

MILL CREEK

Lo
wer

Lo
lo

Ev
ac

ua
tio

n
No

tic
e

Lolo Creek

19134

16106

19228
16107

2157 16074

16074

2157

695

16
10

7

16107

21
57

17788

177
88

16
10

6

21
57

2157

612

DP-40

DP-20

DP-30

DP-50

! Drop Point

!ô5¿ Internet Access

ÑØ Water Source

(()) Division Break

óóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóóó Completed Dozer Line

2 2 2 2 2 2I I I I I I Completed Hand Line

2 2 2 2 2 2y y y y y y Road as Completed Line

ééééééééééé Fire Break Planned or Incomplete

Planned Fire Line

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! Planned Secondary Line

TFR

!

! Management Action Points

Highways

County

Forest Service System Roads

Emergency

Primary Proposed Line

Alternate Proposed Line

Trails

" Structures

Evacuation Zones

Fire History 1980 - Present

Administrative Forest

US Forest Service

0 0.25 0.50.125
Miles

/

MT-LNF-001288
July 30, 2017
4,122 Acres  

Lolo Peak Fire
Div E Operations

IR data as of 7/29/2017 at 0028

Div E

Div F

Div C

! IR Isolated Heat Sources
IR Intense Heat

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !
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! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! IR Scattered Heat


